

Pachet materiale cnn 11719

I.D.: 44662307

Data publicarii 29.11.19 Coduri CPV 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 936,13 RON - 936,13 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON TEAVA ROT 1 1/2 2MM 1 Buc 46.2185 46.2185
DOZA LEGATURA 100x100 ST 4 Buc 1.6807 6.7227 DOZA APARAT 60MM 4 Buc 0.4202 1.6807
CONDUCTOR LITAT 2.5ML 50 ML 0.9244 46.2185 CABLU PANGLICA 2x0.75ML 11 ML 0.7563
8.3193 DULIE BACHELITA+CERAMICA E27 18 Buc 5.4622 98.3193 BANDA IZOL IGN -20M 10
Buc 2.1008 21.0084 9757 TRAFALLET GALBEN 100 5 Buc 4.2017 21.0084 DILUANT UNIV 0.9 L
3 Buc 6.7227 20.1681 DANKE EMAIL ALB 4L 1 Buc 63.0252 63.0252 TEAVA SCURG 32 3M 1
Buc 6.7227 6.7227 COT SCURG 32/87 2 Buc 1.6807 3.3613 MUFA PP-R FE 20x1/2 4 Buc
4.2017 16.8067 COT PP-R 20/90 4 Buc 0.5042 2.0168 COT PP-R FI 20X1/2 2 Buc 3.3613
6.7227 ROBINET FERRO 1/2x1/2 2 Buc 11.7647 23.5294 364 BATER OB CERAMIC 2 Buc
50.4202 100.8403 RF 1/2X1/2 50II PWS4 2 Buc 8.4034 16.8067 DIBLU CUI 10x80 8 Buc
0.5882 4.7059 TEAVA PP-R FIBRA 20 4M 2 Buc 15.1261 30.2521 CLEMA FIXARE PP-R 20 4 Buc
0.3361 1.3445 BSM11 BAT DUS FERRO TEAVA SC 1 Buc 134.0336 134.0336 1512AMB
MECANISM WC RAMBO 2 Buc 17.6471 35.2941 SCURGERE WC INSERTIE 1 Buc 13.4454
13.4454 SIFON FLEXIBIL FI 32 3 Buc 4.6218 13.8655 TG PRIZA DUBLA APLICATA IP55 1 Buc
26.0504 26.0504 RF1/2X3/8 60 PWS85 2 Buc 8.4034 16.8067 INTRERUPATOR PT 1 Buc
6.7227 6.7227 SILICON UNIVERSAL TRANSPARENT 280ml 1 Buc 11.7647 11.7647 44040
BANDA IZOL COL 1 Buc 2.9412 2.9412 ABB MONO 16A 2 Buc 10.0840 20.1681 COURBI DOZA
PT 80x80 1 Buc 4.2017 4.2017 CABLU EL Mym 3x1.5 50 MT 2.1008 105.0420 936.1343